@-Marathon nr. 176
2. juli 2025 kl. 8.00

Navn

Carsten Jensen
Henriette Lisse
Johan Holst Nielsen
Johan Melin
Johanna Gren
Katrine Bernbom
Lise Friis

Louise Pernille Christensen
Mette Dideriksen
Peter Gran
Susanne Gren (HM)

Tid

04:59:24
06:26:08
03:41:20
05:25:44
05:25:44
05:08:39
04:59:24
05:08:39
06:26:08
04:56:21
02:59:35
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